
  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 
 TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: P-16-013879 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  23-NOV-16

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

AMPLIMITE Connector Savers 
 

 
Description of Changes 

Change connector marking method from "INK STAMP" to "MARK". TE Connectivity continues to eliminate inks and the chemicals required to validate marking permanency by 
transitioning to laser marking of part information on the connector. We will be laser marking our AMPLIMITE Connector Saver family upon completion of customer notification 
cycle 

 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Product improvement. 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

23-FEB-2017 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

29-DEC-2017 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number 
Part Discontinued per 

PCN 
211010-4 NO 
211011-4 NO 
211012-4 NO 
211014-4 NO 
211015-4 NO 
212559-2 NO 
212560-2 NO 
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Difference 
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